Le Carrier

Bl eu Soi gni es
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SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
CHRI STI AENS Jean
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
GUERY Sal vatore
LEFEBVRE RENE
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
ANVELOOT GERARD
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
CERFONTAI NE M chel
CERFONTAI NE M chel
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CERFONTAI NE M chel
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
HOYAS Dani el

HOYAS Dani el

DUMONCEAU Sébasti en

SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
CHRI STI AENS Jean
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
AVELOOT GERARD
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
MAYEUR JACQUES
HOYAS Dani el
AVELOOT GERARD
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
VALLEE Jean-M che
KRUPA- KRASONSKI
AVELOOT GERARD
AVELOOT GERARD
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
GUERY Sal vatore
GUERY Sal vatore
AVELOOT GERARD
GUERY Sal vatore
AVELOOT GERARD
CERFONTAI NE M chel
WANEUKEM MOURI N
KRUPA- KRASONSKI
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
AVELOOT GERARD
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
SAUDOYEZ Kevi
SAUDOYEZ Kevi
SAUDOYEZ Kevi
SAUDOYEZ Kevi
SAUDOYEZ Kevi
SAUDOYEZ Kevi
SAUDOYEZ Kevi
HOYAS Dani el
LEFEBVRE RENE
COURTA S JACQUES
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
AVELOOT GERARD
MAYEUR JACQUES
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
CHRI STI AENS Jean
LEFEBVRE RENE

5S35 353535355

Rober

Rober

Deerlijk (99290)

Amat eurs: 21

Ceneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
Tertre 63 4 387489 BE
Tertre 63 3 2 BE
Tertre 63 17 3 BE
Tertre 63 25 4 BE
Tertre 63 50 5 BE
Tertre 63 18 6 BE
RONQUI E 42 16 413128 BE
Tertre 63 34 7 BE
Tertre 63 24 8 BE
Tertre 63 51 9 BE
Lembeek 18 11 424019 BE
Tertre 63 30 10 BE
Vaudign 8 2 397020 BE
SOGNIE 6 3 405967 BE
Tertre 63 35 11 BE
RONQUI E 42 22 2 BE
Tertre 63 6 12 BE
Neufmai 13 3 395971 BE
Neufmai 13 1 2 BE
Brugel e 25 21 406766 BE
Tertre 63 42 13 BE
Tertre 63 59 14 BE
Neufmai 13 6 3 BE
Tertre 63 53 15 BE
Tertre 63 15 16 BE
Jemappe 10 5 388511 BE
Jemappe 10 1 2 BE
Horrues 12 4 408369 BE
Tertre 63 44 17 BE
Tertre 63 21 18 BE
Lenbeek 18 1 2 BE
Tertre 63 56 19 BE
RONQUI E 42 18 3 BE
Tertre 63 12 20 BE
Cuesnes 12 12 388178 BE
Jemappe 10 8 3 BE
RONQUI E 42 33 4 BE
Tertre 63 11 21 BE
Horrues 4 4 408179 BE
OBOURG 15 5 393976 BE
RONQUI E 42 19 5 BE
RONQUI E 42 12 6 BE
Tertre 63 37 22 BE
Tertre 63 55 23 BE
Vaudign 8 6 2 BE
Vaudign 8 1 3 BE
RONQUI E 42 14 7 BE
Vaudign 8 5 4 BE
RONQUI E 42 30 8 BE
Neufmai 13 4 4 BE
Brugele 25 9 2 BE
OBOURG 15 4 2 BE
Tertre 63 14 24 BE
Tertre 63 26 25 BE
RONQUI E 42 42 9 BE
Tertre 63 48 26 BE
Tertre 63 1 27 BE
Tertre 63 32 28 BE
Tertre 63 7 29 BE
Tertre 63 10 30 BE
Tertre 63 36 31 BE
Tertre 63 23 32 BE
Tertre 63 13 33 BE
Jemappe 10 4 4 BE
SOGNIE 6 4 2 BE
CNDL 8 1 405218 BE
Tertre 63 19 34 BE
RONQUI E 42 32 10 BE
Cuesnes 12 1 2 BE
Tertre 63 5 35 BE
Tertre 63 45 36 BE
Lembeek 18 3 3 BE
SOGNIE 6 2 3 BE

Ri ng
Bague

106673016
106669516
102311917
102305317
104763918
102307217
115715018
102314517
104752618
102304317
212934018
104764918
100429017
108553716
104764018
115715318
102314617
106431316
114093016
108724717
102310417
102313217
107509818
105340518
104751018
106785417
107397416
108636417
104761618
106667916
205622313
106663016
115703818
102302817
104795018
107369518
105671818
102304617
108577017
105583618
105695518
115704818
104759018
102307117
106292616
100334317
115712918
100433717
115710018
104984718
107251518
108471417
104751818
104755718
115712118
104764118
102302417
102302717
104750918
104761718
104759818
102305217
102301217
107397316
108293316
102199014
104764218
115710518
102351117
101465715
102303817
205625313
108293416

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 169685- 32 CASSART HYACI NTHE RONQUE 4 2 413968 BE 105658418 14.41431 1030. 4932 74

75 129037- 27 KRUPA- KRASOABKI Rober OBOURG 15 2 3 BE 105580718 14. 23580 1026. 0682 75
76 242045-30 AMELOOT GERARD RONQUI E 42 20 11 BE 115701518 14. 43348 1023. 6583 76
77 242045-30 AMELOOT GERARD RONQU E 42 1 12 BE 117193718 14. 43368 1023. 5737 77
78 306375-49 SAUDOYEZ Kevin Tertre 63 43 37 BE 102314217 14.18370 1023. 4336 78
79 220661- 83 CERFONTAI NE M chel Neuf mai 13 2 5 BE 107500118 14.27071 1022. 8681 79
80 306375-49 SAUDOYEZ Kevin Tertre 63 16 38 BE 102309317 14.20420 1017. 8329 80
81 220661- 83 CERFONTAI NE M chel Neufmai 13 5 6 BE 621116715 14. 29161 1017. 2186 81
82 310113- 04 DUMONCEAU Sébasti en Horrues 12 2 2 BE 108566717 14.41370 1016. 8129 82
83 306375-49 SAUDOYEZ Kevin Tertre 63 31 39 BE 102303617 14.21320 1015. 6098 83
84 242376-70 MAYEUR JACQUES Cuesmes 12 4 3 BE 101306017 14.23350 1011. 9783 84
85 307093- 88 HOYAS Dani el Jemappe 10 9 5 BE 107394718 14.23569 1011. 8835 85
86 306375-49 SAUDOYEZ Kevin Tertre 63 27 40 BE 104754818 14.23190 1010. 8848 86
87 310424-24 RENI ER NI COLE OBOURG 6 4 393996 BE 214119518 14. 29510 1010. 6349 87
88 242045-30 AVELOOT CGERARD RONQUI E 42 9 13 BE 105697918 14. 49048 1009. 8954 88
89 229425-20 COURTA S JACQUES CNDL 8 2 2 BE 100124415 14. 41230 1009. 5536 89
90 308400-37 GUERY Sal vatore Vaudign 8 7 5 BE 106292716 14. 34311 1006. 3411 90
91 173613-80 WANEUKEM MOURI N Brugel e 25 25 3 00 108727817 14.45270 1003. 2458 91

92 306375-49 SAUDOYEZ Kevin Tertre 63 41 41 BE 106661116 14.26180 1003. 0779 92



